
November 8, 2016 

West Haymarket JPA Board Meeting 2016 Schedule 
 

Month Date Day Time Location 

January 27 Wednesday 3:30 P.M. 
Council Chambers, 

1st Floor, County-City Bldg 
(CANCELLED) 

February 26 Friday 2:30 P.M. Bill Luxford Studio, 
1st Floor, County-City Bldg 

March 24 Thursday 3:30 P.M. 
4:00 P.M. 

Council Chambers, 
1st Floor, County-City Bldg 

April 28  Thursday 3:30 P.M. 
Council Chambers 

1st Floor, County-City Bldg 
(RESCHEDULED) 

April 29 Friday 3:30 P.M. 
Bill Luxford Studio, 

1st Floor, County-City Bldg 
(CANCELLED) 

May 27 Friday 3:30 P.M. Council Chambers, 
 1st Floor, County-City Bldg   

 June 23 Thursday 3:30 P.M. 
2:30 P.M. 

Council Chambers,  
1st Floor County-City Bldg 

(CANCELLED) 

July 28 Thursday 3:30 P.M. 
2:30 P.M. 

Bill Luxford Studio, 
1st Floor, County-City Bldg  

August 25 Thursday 3:30 P.M. 
Bill Luxford Studio,  

1st Floor, County-City Bldg   
(CANCELLED) 

September 29 Thursday 3:30 P.M. Bill Luxford Studio, 
1st Floor, County-City Bldg 

October 27 Thursday 3:30 P.M. Bill Luxford Studio, 
1st Floor, County-City Bldg 

November 16 Wednesday 3:30 P.M. 
Bill Luxford Studio, 

1st Floor, County-City Bldg  
(CANCELLED) 

December 22 Thursday 3:30 P.M. Council Chambers, 
1st Floor, County-City Bldg 

 
 
 
 
 
  


